Transfer of Ownership



PBA Registrar 124 S. Perry St. Saint Marys, OH 45885

Name of Goat:	PBA Registration Number
Sold To:	PBA Member Number
Street Address:	
Contact Information: phone	email
Sold By:	
Street Address:	
Signature of Seller:	
Transfer of Ownership Fee (US Funds Only): Members \$5, Postage as needed	Non-members \$10 RUSH FEE: <u>Additional</u> \$20 per goat + RUSH
Make Checks payable to "PBA" and mail to: PBA Registrar,	124 S. Perry St., Saint Marys, OH 45885
Permanent Registration Certificate, Pre-Registration Certific Ownership for completion of this transaction.	eate or Application for Registration MUST be included with this Transfer of
	Revised 20 Aug 2020

Transfer of Ownership



PBA Registrar 124 S. Perry St. Saint Marys, OH 45885

Name of Goat:	PBA Registration Number
Sold To:	PBA Member Number
Street Address:	
Contact Information: phone	email
Sold By:	PBA Member Number
Street Address:	
Signature of Seller:	Date of Sale:
Transfer of Ownership Fee (US Funds Only): Members Postage as needed	\$5, Non-members \$10 RUSH FEE: <u>Additional</u> \$20 per goat + RUSH

Make Checks payable to "PBA" and mail to: PBA Registrar, 124 S. Perry St., Saint Marys, OH 45885

Permanent Registration Certificate, Pre-Registration Certificate or Application for Registration $\underline{\textbf{MUST}}$ be included with this Transfer of Ownership for completion of this transaction.